Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE CABLE PROTECTION PIPE SDR11
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE SDR value SDR11
Colour Black
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker

HDPE CABLE PROTECTION PIPE SDR11
Variants
Article
code
Commercial Code Diameter Ø
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
Toegestane trekkracht
(kN)
Length
(m)
Certificate
norm
13184 PEBOOR0901 90 8,20 16.8 12 DIN 16876
21523 PEBOOR090PE100R100 90 8,20 16.8 100 DIN 16876
28711 PEBOOR090PE100R150 90 8,20 16.8 150 DIN 16876
49778 PEBOOR090500 90 8,20 16.8 500 DIN 16876
13408 PEBOOR11016M 110 10 25.1 6 DIN 16876
12860 PEBOOR1101 110 10 25.1 12 DIN 16876
14866 PEBOOR110120 110 10 25.1 20 DIN 16876
22511 PEBOOR1101100 110 10 25.1 100 DIN 16876
28712 PEBOOR1101150 110 10 25.1 150 DIN 16876
13409 PEBOOR12516M 125 11,40 32.5 6 DIN 16876
12861 PEBOOR1251 125 11,40 32.5 12 DIN 16876
13098 PEBOOR16016M 160 14,60 53.3 6 DIN 16876
33642 PEBOOR160110 160 14,60 53.3 10 DIN 16876
9677 PEBOOR1601 160 14,60 53.3 12 DIN 16876
13503 PEBOOR16020 160 14,60 53.3 20 DIN 16876
15723 PEBOOR2001L6M 200 18,20 83.1 6 DIN 16876
30627 PEBOOR2001 200 18,20 83.1 12 DIN 16876
13336 PEBOOR20012 200 18,20 83.1 20 DIN 16876
21622 PEBOOR22511 225 20,50 105.4 12 DIN 16876
26660 PEBOOR22520 225 20,50 105.4 20 DIN 16876
12862 PEBOOR2501 250 22,70 129.7 12 DIN 8074
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations